AP5210-30/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Air Pressure Switch
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Switches.Pressure Switches
Linking Product Number AP Pressure Switch
Bundle No
Pressure Fitting Type Compression
Pressure Fitting Size 1/4 in
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 1.1
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Product Diameter 5.0 in|127 mm
Calibrated Set point None
Operating Pressure (Max) 1/2 psi
Pressure Type Differential
Set point (Max) 12.0 in wc PR
Set point (Min) 0.30 in ± 0.20 in wc PR
Operating Temperature (Max) 190 °F|88 °C
Operating Temperature (Min) -40 °F|-40 °C
Pilot Duty Rating 278 VA @ 24 V AC|300 VA @ 120 to 277 V AC
Switch Configuration SPNC
Electrical Connection Type #8-32 Screw terminal with cup washers
Electrical Ratings 278 VA @ 24 V AC|300 VA @ 120 to 277 V AC
SKU Title AP5210-30 - Airswitch Product, Style E361
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
Attribute Value
UPC Number 085267225366
LOB RTS